
C inco de Mayo (Spanish for “May Fifth”) is a time to 
celebrate Mexican-American food and culture in the 

U.S.  It’s a much bigger deal here than it is in Mexico! 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.  

Menus are subject to change. 





St. Mary Cathedral 

School 

Friday, May 5 

Breakfast 

W/G Donut Cake Holes, Hard 

Boiled Egg,  

Mandarin Oranges 

 

 

Lunch 

Cheese Pizza,  

Mixed Vegetables,  

Pears 

Friday, May 12 

Breakfast 

Cinnamon Pop Tart, Yogurt,  

Applesauce 

 

 

Lunch 

Cheese Pizza, Succotash,  

Mixed Fruit 

Wednesday, May 3 

Breakfast 

Cheese Omelet,  

Butter Milk  

Biscuit, Jelly, Pears 

 

Lunch 

Beef Picadillo, Brown Rice, 

Garbanzo Beans, W/G Roll, 

Applesauce 

Thursday, May 4 

Breakfast 

Breakfast SSG cheese 

Bacon Pizza,  

Peaches 

 

Lunch 

Turkey ham, Sliced American 

Cheese, W/G Bun, Cole Slaw, 

Mandarin Oranges 

Thursday, May 11 

Breakfast 

W/G Waffles, Turkey Sausage 

Link, Syrup,  

Mixed Fruit 

 

Lunch 

BBQ Chicken, W/G Bun,  

Peas & Carrots, Pears 

Wednesday, May 10 

Breakfast 

Chicken Cheese Tortilla, 

Mandarin Oranges 

 

 

Lunch 

Hot Dog, W/G Bun,  

Vegetarian Baked Beans, 

 Mixed Fruit 

Tuesday, May 9 

Breakfast 

W/G Egg Cheese Sandwich 

Wrap,  

 Pears 

 

Lunch 

Beef-A-Roni, w/G Garlic 

Breadstick, Spinach,  

Mandarin Oranges 

Monday, May 8 

Breakfast 

W/G Cereal, 100% Orange 

Juice, Mozzarella Cheese 

Stick, Peaches 

 

Lunch 

Popcorn Chicken,  

Yellow Rice, Lima Beans, 

Applesauce 

Tuesday, May 2 

Breakfast 

W/G French Toast,  

Syrup, Turkey Sausage Patty, 

Mixed Fruit 

 

Lunch 

Sautéed Pork, Yellow Rice, 

Black Beans, W/G Roll, 

Peaches 

Monday, May 1 

Breakfast 

W/G Cereal, 100% Apple 

Juice, Colby Cheese Stick, 

Applesauce 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Dino Nuggets, Sweet 

Potatoes Nugget, Peas, 

Ketchup, Mixed Fruit 

Available Daily 
 

 

1% White 

Fat Free Chocolate 



Monday, May 29 

Breakfast 

Type your breakfast choices 

here, or delete this section 

 

Lunch 

Entree One 

or Entree Two 

Sides and Extras 

Wednesday, May 24 

Breakfast 

Egg Cheese SSG Bagel,  

Mixed Fruit 

 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Alfredo, W/G Penne 

Pasta, Mixed Vegetables, 

W/G Garlic Breadsticks, 

Pears 

Thursday, May 25 

Breakfast 

W/G English Muffin, Jelly, 

Hard Boiled Egg, 

 Pears 

 

Lunch 

Beef Chili, Brown Rice,  

Corn, W/G Roll,  

Peaches 

Friday, May 26 

Breakfast 

Cinnamon Pop Tart, hard 

Boiled Egg, Peaches 

 

 

Lunch 

 

Chicken Patty, W/G Bun, 

Ketchup, Peas & Carrots, 

Pineapple Tidbits 

Wednesday, May 31 

Breakfast 

W/G Waffles,  

Turkey Sausage  Patty, 

Syrup, Peaches 

 

Lunch 

Fish Star Nuggets, Tator Tot 

Nuggets, Tatar Sauce,  

Cole Slaw,  

Pineapple Tidbits 

Tuesday, May 30 

Breakfast 

W/G Cereal, 100% Apple 

Juice, Mozzarella Cheese 

Stick, Pineapple Tidbits 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Taco, W/G Tortillas,  

Shredded Cheddar Cheese, 

Diced Tomatoes, Shredded 

Lettuce, Taco Sauce, Pears 

Tuesday, May 23 

Breakfast 

Pig-n-Blanket, Syrup, 

Applesauce 

 

 

Lunch 

Turkey Taco, W/G Tortillas, 

Shredded Lettuce, Cheddar 

Cheese, Diced Tomatoes, Taco 

Sauce, Applesauce 

Monday, May 22 

Breakfast 

W/G Cereal, 100% Orange 

Pineapple Juice, Yogurt, 

Mandarin Oranges 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Teriyaki, W/G Roll, 

Yellow Rice, Green Beans, 

Mandarin Oranges 

Wednesday, May 17 

Breakfast 

W/G Pancakes, Turkey 

Sausage Patty, Syrup, 

Pineapple Tidbits 

 

Lunch 

Chopped Steak, Gravy, W/G 

Roll, Mashed Potatoes, Green 

Beans, Mandarin Oranges 

Thursday, May 18 

Breakfast 

Blueberry Muffin, Mozzarella 

Cheese Stick, Mandarin 

Oranges 

 

Lunch 

Corn Dog,  

Vegetarian Baked Beans, 

Applesauce 

Friday, May 19 

Breakfast 

Cinnamon Raisin Bagel, 

Cream Cheese, 

 Jelly, Pears 

 

Lunch 

Cheese Pizza, 

 Mixed Vegetables,  

Peaches 

Tuesday, May 16 

Breakfast 

Breakfast Cheese SSG Pizza, 

Peaches 

 

 

Lunch 

W/G Spaghetti, Meat Sauce, 

Broccoli, W/G Breadstick,  

Mixed Fruit 

Monday, May 15 

Breakfast 

W/G Cereal, 100% Grape 

Juice, Cheddar Cheese Stick, 

Mixed Fruit 

 

Lunch 

Cheese Burger, W/G Bun, 

Tomatoes, Shredded Lettuce,  

Oven French  

Fries, Pears 


